Karpushyn Hryhorii Leonidovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position NONTABCbKUW ANEAAUINHWIA CY ], Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15530
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/5456e425-6353-43c5-9889-ac878e0e5554

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Karpushyna Yelyzaveta Hryhorivna daughter

Karpushyna Lesia Mykhailivna wife
TY Nep>xaBHOI cyaoBol AgMiicTpauil

YkpaiHn B NMontaBcbKin obnacTi,

3aBigyBay cekTopy no poboTi 3

rnepcoHasiom

Karpushyn Tymofii Hryhorovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18594
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18594
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18594
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18594
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18595
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18595
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18595
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18595
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18596
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18596
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18596
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18596

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

MonTaBCbKMI anensauinHnun
cyn, Cynasa

MonTaBCbKMI anensauinHnm
cyn, Cynnsa

AnensuinHuin cya NontaBCbKOi
obnacTi, Cynns

Court of Appeal of Poltava
oblast (region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Poltava
oblast (region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Poltava oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

72 524,67

32 637,01

16 363,44

14 561,30

12 224,27

34 946,76

2 340,95

42

888,22

1709,18

1767,07

1995,11

2 943,74


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12046e50-d5b1-4a03-96d2-7fefdfe05c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65052212-ce1d-4a28-8230-3e2edaa670fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e8c6a0-30e5-4455-a7c1-a76c39f50c83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c2fc7a7-8eee-4bea-8bbe-7a332248b6d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a75bb9b2-28b6-4f9d-a3ed-a0acf68449e2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_45

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

183,00

443
000,00

263
000,00

403
000,00

393
000,00

183,00

183,00

99
000,00

2
183,00

92
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12046e50-d5b1-4a03-96d2-7fefdfe05c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12046e50-d5b1-4a03-96d2-7fefdfe05c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12046e50-d5b1-4a03-96d2-7fefdfe05c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65052212-ce1d-4a28-8230-3e2edaa670fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65052212-ce1d-4a28-8230-3e2edaa670fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65052212-ce1d-4a28-8230-3e2edaa670fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e8c6a0-30e5-4455-a7c1-a76c39f50c83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e8c6a0-30e5-4455-a7c1-a76c39f50c83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e8c6a0-30e5-4455-a7c1-a76c39f50c83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c2fc7a7-8eee-4bea-8bbe-7a332248b6d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c2fc7a7-8eee-4bea-8bbe-7a332248b6d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c2fc7a7-8eee-4bea-8bbe-7a332248b6d7

2015

2015

2015

2014

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

353
000,00

183,00

86
000,00

183,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a75bb9b2-28b6-4f9d-a3ed-a0acf68449e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a75bb9b2-28b6-4f9d-a3ed-a0acf68449e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a75bb9b2-28b6-4f9d-a3ed-a0acf68449e2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12046e50-d5b1-4a03-96d2-7fefdfe05c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65052212-ce1d-4a28-8230-3e2edaa670fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e8c6a0-30e5-4455-a7c1-a76c39f50c83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c2fc7a7-8eee-4bea-8bbe-7a332248b6d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a75bb9b2-28b6-4f9d-a3ed-a0acf68449e2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_45

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12046e50-d5b1-4a03-96d2-7fefdfe05c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65052212-ce1d-4a28-8230-3e2edaa670fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e8c6a0-30e5-4455-a7c1-a76c39f50c83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c2fc7a7-8eee-4bea-8bbe-7a332248b6d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a75bb9b2-28b6-4f9d-a3ed-a0acf68449e2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_45

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

118122.0 sq.

118122.0 sq.

116108.0 sq.

116108.0 sq.

116108.0 sq.

116108.0 sq.

73.0 sq.
(1)

73.0 sq.
(1)

73.0 sq.
(1)

73.0 sq.
(1)

73.0 sq.
(1)

73.3 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12046e50-d5b1-4a03-96d2-7fefdfe05c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65052212-ce1d-4a28-8230-3e2edaa670fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e8c6a0-30e5-4455-a7c1-a76c39f50c83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c2fc7a7-8eee-4bea-8bbe-7a332248b6d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a75bb9b2-28b6-4f9d-a3ed-a0acf68449e2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_45

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 * Hyundai IX35 o6'em unniHgpis
1998, noTyXHiCcTb 149,y
KopucTyBaHHi 2010

il
CAREER:
Sept. 28, 2018 — MNONTABCbKUN ANENSALINHUNA
Cvy A, Judge
July 7, 2011 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Poltava

Oblast (Region), Judge of the Court
of Appeal of Poltava Oblast (Region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12046e50-d5b1-4a03-96d2-7fefdfe05c61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65052212-ce1d-4a28-8230-3e2edaa670fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5e8c6a0-30e5-4455-a7c1-a76c39f50c83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c2fc7a7-8eee-4bea-8bbe-7a332248b6d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a75bb9b2-28b6-4f9d-a3ed-a0acf68449e2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_45
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1397
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1397

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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